



City of Lake Worth Beach

IFB#26-112 South N Street Drainage Improvements

Bid Tabulation

				Youngquist Brothers, LLC		All Webb's Enterprise, Inc.		A.C. Schultes of Florida, Inc.	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	General Conditions, Bonds and Insurance	1	LS	\$1,225,000.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$349,550.00	\$349,550.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization and Site Restoration	1	LS	\$1,225,000.00	\$1,225,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$420,000.00	\$850,000.00	\$850,000.00
3	F&I Drill Pad and 44" Pit Casing	1	LS	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$425,000.00	\$350,000.00	\$350,000.00
4	F&I Pad Monitoring Wells	4	EA	\$12,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$120,000.00
5	Drill Pilot Hole (50' - 260')	210	LF	\$300.00	\$63,000.00	\$200.00	\$42,000.00	\$600.00	\$126,000.00
6	Geophysical logging - TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS, DIVISION 01 – GENERAL REQUIREMENTS, Measurement and Payment, SECTION 01 02 50, 1.04 PAYMENT ITEMS, Item No. 6.	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
7	Ream nominal 44" Bore Hole (50' - 255')	205	LF	\$300.00	\$61,500.00	\$500.00	\$102,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$307,500.00
8	Geophysical logging - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS, Measurement and Payment, SECTION 01 02 50, 1.04 PAYMENT ITEMS, Item No. 8.	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
9	F&I Steel 34" Casing	250	LF	\$245.00	\$61,250.00	\$310.00	\$77,500.00	\$385.00	\$96,250.00
10	F&I Cement 34" Casing	1345	CF	\$20.00	\$26,900.00	\$20.00	\$26,900.00	\$30.00	\$40,350.00
11	Drill Pilot Hole (260' - 1,050')	790	LF	\$300.00	\$237,000.00	\$175.00	\$138,250.00	\$700.00	\$553,000.00
12	Geophysical logging - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS, Measurement and Payment, SECTION 01 02 50, 1.04 PAYMENT ITEMS, Item No. 12.	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
13	Backplug Pilot Hole - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS, Measurement and Payment, SECTION 01 02 50, 1.04 PAYMENT ITEMS, Item No. 13.	800	CF	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00
14	Ream nominal 34" Bore Hole (250' - 1,015')	765	LF	\$300.00	\$229,500.00	\$240.00	\$183,600.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,109,250.00
15	Geophysical logging - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS, Measurement and Payment, SECTION 01 02 50, 1.04 PAYMENT ITEMS, Item No. 15.	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00

BID FORM 00300 -1 through 00300-4	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
BID AMOUNT 00300-5	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
SCHEDULE OF UNIT PRICES 00300-6 through 00300-8	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
TRENCH SAFETY AFFIDAVIT 00300-9	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
SCHEDULE OF MAJOR SUBCONTRACTORS 00300-10	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
SCHEDULE OF MAJOR SUPPLIERS, EQUIPMENT & MATERIALS 00300-11	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
PUBLIC ENTITY CRIMES STATEMENT 00300-12 through 00300-13	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
DRUG FREE CERTIFICATION 00300-14	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
VETERAN BUSINESS ENTERPRISE, SMALL BUSINESS AND LOCAL BUSINESS PREFERENCE 00300-15	N/A	Applied for Small Business Preference - did not qualify per City's Ordinance - did not provide documentation	Submitted
BIDDER'S QUALIFICATIONS 00300-16 through 00300-18	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
LIST OF REFERENCES 00300-19	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION STATEMENT 03000-20 through 00300-22	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
SCRUTINIZED COMPANIES CERTIFICATION FORM 00300-23	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
AFFIDAVIT OF COMPLIANCE WITH ANTI-HUMAN TRAFFICKING LAWS 00300-24	Submitted	Submitted	Submitted
PROJECT MILESTONES/WORK SCHEDULE	YES	YES	YES
BID BOND INCLUDED	YES	YES	YES
BID Compliance	YES	YES	YES